
$3,315.43

$3,827.10

$5,786.72

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$8,197.07Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$12,929.25Subtotal

Total $21,126.32



$215.28

$425.00

$653.08

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$466.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,293.36Subtotal

Total $1,759.36

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-16 January Cellular  65.45

02-22-16 February Cellular  63.86

 129.31Cellular Total

Office Phone

02-12-16 January Office Phone  8.67

03-01-16 February Office Phone  8.63

03-31-16 March Office Phone  8.78

 26.08Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

02-19-16 iPad Case  29.94

 29.94Office Supplies Total

Parking

01-14-16 Parking  6.67

01-22-16 Strategic Planning Session  21.90

 28.57Parking Total

Printing

02-29-16 February Printing  0.92

03-30-16 March Printing  0.46

 1.38Printing Total

 215.28

 215.28Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

02-01-16 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus (March  9 -10, 2016; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

03-04-16 Cancellation Fee for the Urban Development Institute Conference (May 5 - 6, 2016; Banff, AB)  25.00

11-23-15 Registration for the Brownlee LLP Emerging Trends in Municipal Law Seminar (February 18, 2016; 
Edmonton, AB)

 125.00

 225.00Registration Total

 225.00

Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon | Edmonton, AB | January 21, 
2016

Registration

01-21-16 Registration  125.00

 125.00Registration Total

 125.00Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon | Edmonton, 
AB | January 21, 2016 Total

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, Alberta | January 
27, 2016

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, 
Alberta | January 27, 2016 Total

 425.00Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 427-Apr-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

03-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee (March to May 2016)  18.75

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-14-16 Sympathy Gift  18.75

03-07-16 Stickers for Be Caught Being Active Event  25.41

 44.16Other Total

Promotional Items

01-31-16 100 Recreation Passes  300.00

02-01-16 45 Strathcona County Pins  4.35

 304.35Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-16-16 Registration for the Canadian Home Builders Association Forum & Dinner (January 14; Edmonton, 
AB)

 65.00

01-20-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 20; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 25.00

01-26-16 Ticket to the Ariose Women's Choir (February 6; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

01-27-16 Ticket to the Paul & Friends Headshave Luncheon (February 20; Ardrossan, AB)  20.00

02-10-16 Ticket to the Canadian Birkebeiner Vikings' Feast (February 13; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

02-24-16 Ticket to the State of the County Address (February 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

02-25-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Edmonton Luncheon (March 17; Edmonton, AB)  45.82

03-16-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (March 16; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 285.82Registration Total

 653.08

 653.08Public Relations Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 14 - 16, 
2016

Parking

03-14-16 Parking  6.00

 6.00Parking Total

Registration

01-08-16 Registration for the Alberta Assoiciation of Municipal Districts & Counties Spring Convention 
(March 14 - 16, 2016; Edmonton, AB)

 460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 466.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 14 - 16, 2016 Total

 466.00Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 427-Apr-2016Modified on 



$528.73

$1,375.51

$871.18

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$4,710.83Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,775.42Subtotal

Total $7,486.25

Business Expenses

Cellular

03-31-16 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  50.53

04-22-16 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  65.71

05-22-16 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  68.55

 184.79Cellular Total

Meals

03-21-16 Meal at Alberta Association of Municipal District Transit Meeting  40.22

04-28-16 Lunch During Joint Provincial Transit Engagement Session  16.31

 56.53Meals Total

Mileage

03-31-16 Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Transit Meeting with the Government of 
Alberta (Red Deer, AB)

 164.55

04-30-16 Rural Transportation Day (Camrose, AB)  81.77

 246.32Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-16-16 April Office Phone  8.56

05-25-16 May Office Phone  8.54

06-16-16 June Office Phone  8.57

 25.67Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

06-08-16 (500) Business Cards  15.00

 15.00Office Supplies Total

Printing

04-27-16 April Printing  0.06

05-30-16 May Printing  0.25

06-22-16 June Printing  0.11

 0.42Printing Total

Page 1 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

 528.73

 528.73Business Expenses Total

Page 2 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Professional Development

Alberta Smart City Symposium | Banff, AB | April 11 - 13, 2016

Accomodation

04-13-16 Accomodation - Banff Centre  280.59

 280.59Accomodation Total

Meals

04-12-16 Meal  11.61

04-13-16 Meal  68.29

 79.90Meals Total

Mileage

04-11-16 Mileage-Out of County  428.04

 428.04Mileage Total

Registration

03-31-16 Registration  257.23

 257.23Registration Total

 1,045.76Alberta Smart City Symposium | Banff, AB | April 11 - 13, 2016 Total

University of Alberta Rural Planning and Design Course | Camrose, AB | June 15, 2016

Mileage

06-15-16 Mileage-Out of County  79.75

 79.75Mileage Total

Registration

03-31-16 Registration  250.00

 250.00Registration Total

 329.75University of Alberta Rural Planning and Design Course | Camrose, AB | June 15, 2016 Total

 1,375.51Professional Development Total

Page 3 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

04-07-16 Ward Stand-Up Display  226.20

 226.20Advertising Total

Donations

04-09-16 Herb Planter Donation for the Rural Volunteer Appreciation (April 9; Ardrossan, AB)  114.44

 114.44Donations Total

Other

03-30-16 Sympathy Gift  12.91

04-07-16 Supplies for Be Caught Being Active  44.49

 57.40Other Total

Parking

04-25-16 Edmonton State of the City  14.29

04-27-16 Edmonton Prayer Breakfast  11.90

 26.19Parking Total

Promotional Items

04-05-16 Jewelry Easels  53.06

 53.06Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration for the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 27; Edmonton, AB)  45.00

03-17-16 Registration for the Strathcona Victim Services Walk/Run (April 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.50

03-29-16 Ticket to the Knight of Columbus Spring Fling (April 9; Sherwood Park, AB)  45.00

03-31-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Fish and Game Banquet (April 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

04-08-16 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address (April 25; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

05-03-16 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  24.75

05-09-16 Registration for the Urban Development Institute May Luncheon (May 19; Edmonton, AB)  45.82

06-01-16 Ticket to the Canadian Home Builders Association Business Luncheon (May 11; Edmonton, AB)  50.00

06-10-16 Registration for the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (June 16; Edmonton, AB)  45.82

 393.89Registration Total

 871.18

 871.18Public Relations Total

Page 4 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Canadian Urban Transit Association Conference | Halifax, NS | May 15 - 18, 2016

Accomodation

05-19-16 Accomodation - Halifax Marriott  924.04

 924.04Accomodation Total

Meals

05-15-16 Dinner  24.18

05-15-16 Meals-Breakfast  10.48

05-15-16 Meals-Lunch  25.38

05-17-16 Meals-Lunch  22.83

 82.87Meals Total

Registration

03-17-16 Registration  890.00

 890.00Registration Total

Taxi

05-18-16 Taxi  66.39

 66.39Taxi Total

Travel

04-06-16 Flight  736.50

05-14-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

05-18-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

 786.50Travel Total

 2,749.80Canadian Urban Transit Association Conference | Halifax, NS | May 15 - 18, 2016 Total

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention| Edmonton, AB | March 14 - 16, 
2016

Parking

03-16-16 Parking  9.52

 9.52Parking Total

 9.52Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention| Edmonton, AB | 
March 14 - 16, 2016 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Car Rental

06-06-16 Car Rental  356.91

 356.91Car Rental Total

Per Diem

06-01-16 Per Diem-Lunch and Dinner  38.10

06-02-16 Per Diem-Dinner  23.81

06-03-16 Per Diem-Dinner  23.81

06-04-16 Per Diem-Dinner  23.81

06-06-16 Per Diem-Lunch and Dinner  38.10

 147.63Per Diem Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Registration

03-29-16 Registration  815.00

12-21-15 Registration for the Collaborating to Compete Pre-conference Workshop  202.00

 1,017.00Registration Total

Taxi

06-01-16 Taxi  50.52

 50.52Taxi Total

Travel

03-14-16 Flight  329.45

06-02-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

06-06-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

 379.45Travel Total

 1,951.51Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

 4,710.83Corporate Activities Total

Page 6 of 624-Aug-2016Modified on 



$1,318.41

$0.00

$2,859.66

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$605.28Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,178.07Subtotal

Total $4,783.35

Business Expenses

Cellular

06-22-16 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  66.67

07-22-16 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  65.60

08-22-16 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  63.58

 195.85Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-16 July Office Phone  8.50

08-31-16 August Office Phone  8.51

09-26-16 September Office Phone  8.24

 25.25Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

08-04-16 Photo Frame  25.99

 25.99Office Supplies Total

Printing

07-26-16 July Printing  0.17

08-31-16 August Printing  0.06

09-22-16 September Printing  2.84

 3.07Printing Total

 250.16

Edmonton Salutes "Her Majesty's Canadian Ship Edmonton" Sail Day | Victoria, BC | August 30 - September 
2, 2016

Accomodation

08-30-16 Accomodation - DoubleTree by Hilton  366.55

 366.55Accomodation Total

Car Rental

08-30-16 Car Rental  177.44

 177.44Car Rental Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Meals

08-31-16 Meals -  Dinner  23.81

08-31-16 Meals -  Lunch  14.29

09-01-16 Meals -  Dinner  23.81

09-01-16 Meals - Breakfast  9.52

09-01-16 Meals - Lunch  14.29

09-02-16 Meals - Breakfast  9.52

09-02-16 Meals - Lunch  14.29

 109.53Meals Total

Travel

09-07-16 Flight  414.73

 414.73Travel Total

 1,068.25Edmonton Salutes "Her Majesty's Canadian Ship Edmonton" Sail Day | Victoria, BC | August 
30 - September 2, 2016 Total

 1,318.41Business Expenses Total

Page 2 of 415-Nov-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Public Relations

Meals

06-28-16 Lunch with Gibbons Councillor (June 28; Sherwood Park, AB)  45.72

08-26-16 Resident Meeting (August 26; Sherwood Park, AB)  32.99

 78.71Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

09-01-16 Two eNewsletter Quarterly Fees  37.50

09-07-16 Food 4 Food Handouts  144.13

09-09-16 Food 4 Food Shopping List  69.12

 250.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

07-27-16 Sympathy Gift  15.78

 15.78Other Total

Promotional Items

06-28-16 Ward 2 Magnets  2,249.66

 2,249.66Promotional Items Total

Registration

05-18-16 Registration for the Strathcona County Mayor's Golf Classic (August 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.57

05-18-16 Registration for Ward 2 Resident for the Strathcona County Mayor's Golf Classic (August 12; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 176.19

07-13-16 Registration for the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament BBQ Luncheon(July 13; Josephburg, AB)  35.00

08-30-16 Registration for the State of the Region Address (September 28; Morinville, AB)  25.00

 264.76Registration Total

 2,859.66

 2,859.66Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 415-Nov-2016Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Canadian Urban Transit Association Transit Awareness Days | Ottawa, ON | September 19 - 20, 2016

Travel

09-19-16 Flight  605.28

 605.28Travel Total

 605.28Canadian Urban Transit Association Transit Awareness Days | Ottawa, ON | September 19 - 
20, 2016 Total

 605.28Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 415-Nov-2016Modified on 



$892.99

$796.25

$472.10

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,161.34Subtotal

Total $2,621.34

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Phone and Tablet  33.60

02-22-17 February Cellular Phone and Tablet  62.88

03-22-17 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  70.86

 167.34Cellular Total

Computer Equipment

02-13-17 iPad with Applecare +  698.20

 698.20Computer Equipment Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.49

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.01Office Phone Total

Postage

01-24-17 January Postage  0.82

 0.82Postage Total

Printing

01-31-17 January Printing  0.25

02-28-17 February Printing  0.36

03-30-17 March Printing  0.01

 0.62Printing Total

 892.99

 892.99Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - April 1, 2017

Registration

02-28-17 Registration  350.00

 350.00Registration Total

Travel

02-28-17 Flight  446.25

 446.25Travel Total

 796.25High Ground Conference: Leadership in Transitioning Times | Vancouver, BC | March 30 - 
April 1, 2017 Total

 796.25Professional Development Total

Page 2 of 419-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

01-24-17 Strathcona County maps to local school  27.84

02-15-17 Squeegee for Ward Two resident  44.96

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.56

 128.36Donations Total

Meals

01-19-17 Resident meeting  26.84

 26.84Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

02-07-17 Sympathy gift  12.50

 28.37Other Total

Registration

01-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

02-01-17 Two tickets to the Knights of Columbus Valentine's Day Dance (February 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  110.00

02-17-17 Ticket to the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 27; Edmonton, AB)  50.00

03-16-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute New Horizons: Let's Talk Edmonton Transit Luncheon 
(March 29; Edmonton, AB)

 32.40

12-20-16 Ticket to the St. Albert State of the City Address Luncheon (February 8; St. Albert, AB)  52.38

 269.78Registration Total

 472.10

 472.10Public Relations Total

Page 3 of 419-May-2017Modified on 



Ward Two Dave Anderson
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Registration

01-31-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

 460.00Corporate Activities Total

Page 4 of 419-May-2017Modified on 
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